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VAC Compliance Team - Contact Details: 

 

 

Function  Name  Phone Email address 

Chief Executive Officer (CEO) 

 

 

 

Dr. Erik Eschen 

 

- erik.eschen@vacuumschmelze.com 

Chief Compliance Officer (CCO) Timo Müller +49 172 6925 903 timo.mueller@vacuumschmelze.com 

General Counsel Carolin Rüppel +49 174 1828 152 carolin.rueppel@vacuumschmelze.com 

Compliance Officer China  Amber Liu 
 

+86 24 24699060 ext. 2102 amber.liu@vacuumschmelze.com 

Compliance Officer Finland Jaana Vanhatalo +358 2 5227 250 jaana.vanhatalo@neorem.fi 

Compliance Officer Malaysia  Nur-Adiba-Fazrin Zairiasdi +6 09 424 4483 nur-adiba-fazrin.zairiasdi@vacuumschmelze.com 

Compliance Officer Slovakia  Andrea Sevcova 
 

+421 32 7772 200 andrea.sevcova@vacuumschmelze.com 

Compliance Officer US  Travis Norton +1 803 847 0906 travis.norton@evacmagnetics.com 


